Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

Pos

Name

Scott Nadeau

Tony Tarasiewecz

Mike Cora

Keith Hart

A

A

A

A

Team Name

rlington Club Wire Thrashe

rlington Club Wire Thrashe

rlington Club Wire Thrashe

rlington Club Wire Thrashe

WP

12

14

10

14

601

9-3

10-3

4-2

11-3

TCRKT

9-3

11-3

8-2

0-5

301

6-6

4-4

0-8

PPW

3.38

Sl

2.8

0.79
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AS

15

180

H-InH

120

112

H-OutH




Mill City Dart League - Merrimack Valley Div. - Winter 2018

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Thursday, May 2nd
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Arlington Club Wire Thrashers
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